
Contact information for Governor Wolf, and Leadership in the 
House and Senate 

 
Unfortunately, Governor Wolf does not have a public email address (nor is his staff’s 
emails publicly accessible), so please email PCPCS the letter (a.meyers@pacharters.org)  
so we can drop off a copy of the letter at the Governor’s office and mail the letter to: 
 
The Honorable Tom Wolf      
Governor of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
508 Main Capitol Building       
Harrisburg, PA 17120  
 
To ensure your message reaches the decision makers in Harrisburg, please 
email a copy your letter to the following legislative leaders: 
 
Speaker Mike Turzai - mturzai@pahousegop.com  
Rep. Bryan Cutler, House Majority Leader - bcutler@pahousegop.com  
Senate President Pro Tempore Joe Scarnati - jscarnati@pasen.gov  
Sen. Jake Corman, Senate Majority Leader - jcorman@pasen.gov  
Sen. Wayne Langerholc, Senate Education Committee Chair - wlangerholc@pasen.gov  
Sen. Andrew Dinniman, Senate Education Committee Minority Chair - 
andydinniman@pasenate.com  
Rep. Curt Sonney, House Education Committee Chair - csonney@pahousegop.com  
Rep. Jim Roebuck, House Education Committee Minority Chair - 
jroebuck@pahouse.net  
Sen. Pat Browne, Senate Appropriation Chairman - pbrowne@pasen.gov  
Rep. Mike Reese - Mreese@pahousegop.com  
Rep. Jesse Topper - jtopper@pahousegop.com  
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